
X7137 MSC 163 
X8033 MSC 163 
X7352 MSC 152
X7267 MSC 59 
X7138 MSC 155 
X7343 MSC 154 
X8344 MSC 59 
X7799 MSC 60 
X7382 MSC 152 
X7248 MSC 155 
X7257 MSC 60 
X8563 MSC 154 
X7260 MSC 185 
X7104 MSC 185 

Ami Ahern-Rindell 
Steve Mayer 
Bohn Lattin 
Lars Larson 
Norah Martin  
Christin Hancock 
Matthew Warshawsky 
Stephanie Salomone  
David De Lyser    
Alex Santana 
Shannon Mayer 
Bill Curtis 
Deana Julka
Alice Gates   
Christina Astorga 

ahernrin@up.edu 
mayer@up.edu 
lattin@up.edu 
larson@up.edu 
martinn@up.edu 
hancock@up.edu 
warshaws@up.edu 
salomone@up.edu 
delyser@up.edu 
santana@up.edu 
mayers@up.edu 
curtisw@up.edu 
julka@up.edu 
gatesa@up.edu 
astorga@up.edu X7046 MSC 154 

CAS Office Managers 

SWI 108 X7123 MSC 163 
BC 262 X7166 MSC 60 
BC 236 X7228 MSC 152 
BC 437 X7274 MSC 154 
DB 221 X8342 MSC 155 

Biology 
Chemistry 
Communication Studies 
English 
Environmental Studies 
History 
International Languages & Cultures 
Mathematics 
Performing & Fine Arts  
Philosophy 
Physics 
Political Science & Global Affairs 
Psychological Sciences     
Sociology & Social Work  
Theology 

Beth Rumely
Sally Burnside
Shelby Covington
Debbie MacKinnon 
Belgin Inan        
Kim Nguyen       
Rheannon Van de Voorde

BIO, CHM         
MTH, PHY 
CST, PFA 
HST, POL, THE 
ENV, PHL
PSY, SOC, SW 
ENG, ILC

rumely@up.edu 
burnside@up.edu 
covingto@up.edu 
mackinno@up.edu 
inanb@up.edu 
nguyenki@up.edu 
vandevoo@up.edu

BC 135 X7223 MSC 185 

Pre-Advising Programs 

Programs:  
PT, OT, Med, Opt, Pharm, Dental, Vet Med BC 216 X8612 MSC 58 
Law 
Internships 

henleyb@up.edu 
curtisw@up.edu 
jonesel@up.edu 

BC 447 
BC 216 

X8563 
X7035 

MSC 163 
MSC 58 

Academic Program Counselors 

BC 216 X8147 MSC 58 

 Advisor: 
Becca Henley        
Bill Curtis  
Elizabeth Jones 

Aimee Davidse  
Katie Richardson BC 216 X7221 MSC 58 
Becca Henley 

Academic Program Counselor 
Academic Program Counselor 
Academic Program Counselor  

davidse@up.edu 
richardk@up.edu 
henleyb@up.edu BC 216 X8612 MSC 58 

Special Program, University Wide (Assistant to the Provost) 

Honors, Fellowships & Grants, Summer orr@up.edu BC 114 X7286 MSC 87 
Studies Abroad  contrera@up.edu BC 114 X8266 MSC 193 

John Orr 
Eduardo Contreras 
Michele Leasor Program Coordinator  leasor@up.edu BC 114 X8264 MSC 87 

College of Arts & Sciences Contact Information 
Updated for Fall 2019

DB 103 X7849 MSC 59 
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